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Best New Day Spa – 2018
This category includes the best spas out of all the new hotel spas that have come up before 31st December 2017. 
Terms & Conditions:
1. To qualify for New Hotel Spa the hotel should have started operating before 31st December 2017.  
2. Submission of hard copy of the form is mandatory. The duly filled form along with the material (mention in point 6) should be sent on the following address:
Pankaj Gupta
BDO India LLP
The Palm Spring Plaza

Office No. 1501-8, 15th Floor,

Sector-54, Golf Course Road,

Gurgaon-122001, 


Tel: +91 12 4281 9000
3. Submission of hard copy on above mentioned address should be followed by an email on globalspaawards@bdo.in
4. The hard copy of the forms should reach the above-mentioned address by March 25th, 2019. No forms will be accepted thereafter.
5. All forms should be sent to BDO India LLP office only on the above-mentioned address. Forms sent at GlobalSpa office or Associated Sponsors/Partners’ office will not be accepted.
6. Please provide the following along with the form:

a. Current Spa Menu (along with Treatment Pricing)

b. 5 Photographs of the Spa – 1 for Entrance/ reception, 3 for Therapy rooms, 1 for any other area
7. To get a better perspective of the nomination details, a BDO India LLP representative might visit your spa at the evaluation stage. The BDO India LLP office would get in touch with you for such visit.
Please fill in the following questions in the assigned space below. Do note that all fields have to be filled or marked NA where not applicable.
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Location

Spa Size (Sq. ft.)


Operational Start Date of the Spa

Year

        Month

    Date
No of Branches

Branch Name




Spa Concept
Owner’s Details
Name




Mobile Number


Email



Spa Architect





Spa Interior Designer


Spa Director/Manager Details



         
Name




Mobile Number


Email



Number of Therapists

Therapist Minimum Qualification 

Requisite

Average experience of therapists

Spa Management by

Number of Treatment Rooms


Number of Treatments Carried
Out and Details

Additional Services offered 


Spa Products Used


Number of registered members        
If any on date

List out the USP of the Spa

1.


2.


3.


4.


5.






Customer review / rating on any recognized advisory website (trip-advisor etc./ homepage if any

                                                                    

Additional Information

1.

2.


3.


4.


5.



Form Filled by:

Name


Designation


Contact No.


Email


Declaration:

I do hereby certify that the information provided in this form has been verified by me & is true & correct.

Owners Name





Owners Sign & Stamp
 
Pankaj Gupta, BDO India LLP, The Palm Spring Plaza, Office No. 1501-8, 15th Floor, Sector 54, Golf Course Road, Gurgaon-122001,Haryana India. Tel: +91 12 4281 9000/ +91 12 4281 9064. Email: globalspaawards@bdo.in

